

## White River Electric Association, Inc. Net Metering Application &

## **Agreement**

## A. Applicant Information Name: Mailing Address: City: \_\_\_\_\_ State\_\_\_\_ Zip Code \_\_\_\_\_ Service Address: Daytime Phone \_\_\_\_\_ Cell: \_\_\_\_\_ **B. System Information** System Location: System Type \_\_\_\_\_ Photovoltaic \_\_\_\_\_Wind \_\_\_\_ Hydro Electric \_\_\_\_\_ Other \_\_\_\_\_ Nameplate Capacity \_\_\_\_\_ kW Terminal Voltage \_\_\_\_\_ Phase (Single, 3-ph) A copy of Manufacturer Technical Specifications must be attached. Inverter Manufacturer \_\_\_\_\_ Inverter Model \_\_\_\_\_

Inverter Serial Number:		
Inverter Power Rating:		
Inverter Location: Indoor – Ou	utdoor	
C. Installation Contractor In	nformation:	
Installation Contractor:		
Contractor License No		
Mailing Address:		
		Zip Code
Daytime Phone	<del> </del>	
Fax		
Installation Date		
Map Location Account #		
D. Hardware and Installatio	n Compliance	
Underwriters Laboratories (U Use in Photovoltaic Systems; and Panels; and IEEE 1262-1 Photovoltaic (PV) modules.	L) 1741, Standard fo UL 1703, Standard 1995, IEEE Recomm	tified above is in compliance with r Static Inverters and Charge Controllers for Safety; Flat-Plate Photovoltaic Modules ended Practice for Qualification of IEEE Standard 929-2000, Recommended
	f Photovoltaic Systen	ns and with applicable requirements of local
This installation has been app	proved by the Colora	do State Electrical Inspector.
Signed (Contractor):		
Date:		
Name (Print):		
Company:		

## E. Owner Agreement and Acknowledgement

Signed (Owner/Applicant/Consumer-Generator):

Applicant/Consumer-Generator hereby covenants and agrees to assume all risk of and liability for personal injuries (including death) and damage to property arising out of or caused by the operation of the System. Applicant/Consumer-Generator hereby covenants and agrees to indemnify, protect, defend and save harmless WREA, its affiliates, officers, directors, employees and agents from and against any and all claims and demands for damages to property and injury or death to persons which may arise out of, or be related to, or caused by, the operation of the System including but not limited to its interconnection to the WREA electrical system, except if caused solely by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of WREA as determined by a court of law.

I, the undersigned, have completed the WREA Met Metering Application & Agreement, which accurately describes the equipment/facilities to be interconnected and operated in parallel with the WREA system. I have read and understand the WREA's Net Metering Service Requirements and understand that approval of the WREA Net Metering Application & Agreement is dependant upon compliance with these requirements and the accuracy of the information as included in this Application. By my signature I agree to comply with the WREA Net Metering policy and procedures as may be amended from time to time.

Date
F. WREA Interconnection Approval
The system referenced above is approved for WREA's Net Metering program and
interconnection. All applicable reimbursements have been made, proof of insurance has been
documented and all other technical interconnection requirements are compliant with the
applicable standards.
WREA Field Representative:
WREA Manager of Operations:
Date:
Reimbursement to WREA Paid in Full: Proof of Insurance: Interconnection: Annual Proof of Insurance:

NOTE: A fully executed copy of the WREA Net Metering Application & Agreement shall be provided to the Consumer-Generator and the original shall remain on file at WREA.